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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC) #: 62498225
Report Date: june 27, 2025 | 7:09 p.m. EDT
Report Status: Complete

2071 FORD ESCAPE XLT

Sport utility vehicle | 6 Cylinders | Flexible

1FMCUSDG2BKB93431
Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 193,847 KM

One
Qwner - *

Accldent/Damage Records Found

No U.S. History Found

No Import/Export Records Found

;’D This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and available to CARFAX Canada as
: of June 27, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from

LIEN CHECK

No Lien Records Found

Last Registered In: 1 Service Record Found
British Columbia (Normal)

3 | ‘h .’#

No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

e

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that
has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

hitps://ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=5I1Xf11SgKTGQFFYE2a91+kCvwcVzaD Cu#accident-damage-section
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Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

@\ Lien Check

[o No lien records found in British Columbia.

How We Check for Liens CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee
CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in each g If for some reason our lien check falls to accurately

Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest Territories) where ¥ s “""";f‘ , reflect the Canadian enforceable lien status of a vehicle
| the vehicle Is currently registered and where it has historically been ; | atthe time of the search, CARFAX Canada will
registered, We do not check for liens or title in any U.S. state. reimburse the party that purchased the report and

If @ VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot check for liens. ¥ relied onitto their detriment to a maximum amount of
We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers, recreational vehicles or heavy- (1) the value of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five
duty equipment, Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lower,

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from vendors that there
is no lien on the vehicle.

& Accident/Damage

}' INCIDENTDATE ~ DETAILS  AMOUNT

- © 2012 Jul 29 1 ]l w‘la-rit‘ish;olumhia, Canada - . i
| CLL e S |
\ | Estimate; LEFT REAR SIDE | Estimate Date: n/a $2,030.69 :
E i Claim: COLLISION LEFT REAR SIDE —
| 4 e

Bl Registration

@ This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspaction Required, Normal, Non-repalrable, Rebuilt. Salvage and Stolen.

»

L. Service Records

. =

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS l
‘ 2024 Jan 2 193,847 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited (Burnaby)  Vehicle serviced |
i Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada +  Oil and filter changed l

) Open Recalls

@ No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-safety related recall
campaigns, please contact FORD or visit Ford's website. (https://www.ford.ca/support/recalls/)

A& Stolen Vehicle Check

[ & This vehicle Is not actively declared stolen,

https://ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=51Xf11SqKTGQFFYE2a91 +kCvwcVzaDCu#accident-damage-section 2/4
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@ Detailed History

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Registration Issued or Renewed

| DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
| e Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal T T S S U
I British Columbia, Canada First Owner Reported
} 2012 jun 8 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
j British Columbia, Canada
} 2012 Jul 29 Insurance Records COLLISION LEFT REAR SIDE
| British Columbia, Canada
|
! 2012 )ul 29 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
é British Columbia, Canada LEFT REAR SIDE
2013 jung Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2014 May 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
[ 2015 May 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
| British Columbia, Canada
L g = [y —_—
2016 Jun 4 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2017 Jun 10 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2017 Oct 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2018 Jun 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2079 Jun 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2020 Aug 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2021 Aug 22 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
! 2022 Aug 21 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
; British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
{ 2023 Aug 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
i British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
i 2024 Jan 2 193,847 KM Coastal Ford Sales Limited Service Record Vehicle serviced
| (Burnaby)
: Burnaby, British Columbia,
| Canada
! 2024 Aug 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal
|
}

British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle colour noted as gray

https://ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=51Xf11SgKTGQFFYE2a91 +kCvwcVzaDCu#accident-damage-section
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Questions? We're here to help.

VISIC us 21 support.carfax.ca
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% 20J5 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved,
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